
ARC Grand Prix

Men's Open
2022-23
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Kevin Adams 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brett Antill 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thomas Archer 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kevin Attwood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tony Baker 15 15 1 15 15 15 15 15 15

Jacob Barton 17 17 1 17 17 17 17 17 17

Nicholas Beach 19 17 36 2 36 36 36 36 36 36

Phil Beagan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Adam Benjamin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nick Benton 15 12 10 18 15 9 18 12 100 8 109 109 109 109 109 109

Steve Benzie 16 16 1 16 16 16 16 16 16

Steve Blakemore 17 18 19 19 73 4 73 73 73 73 73 73

Chris Boden 17 17 1 17 17 17 17 17 17

Ian Boneham 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liam Bradley 19 13 16 17 8 11 17 101 7 101 101 101 101 101 101

Philip Brayford 10 10 1 10 10 10 10 10 10

Neil Brown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simon Brown 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dave Buckerfield 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geoff Card 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mark Chapman 10 17 27 2 27 27 27 27 27 27

Mandeep Chatha 15 15 1 15 15 15 15 15 15

Adam Cole 18 18 1 18 18 18 18 18 18

David Coleman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andrew Dalzell 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scott Davies 16 16 1

Daniel Day 14 14 1 14 14 14 14 14 14

Ben Dean 18 16 20 54 3 54 54 54 54 54 54

Alex Dicken 19 6 25 2 25 25 25 25 25 25

Peter Dimbleby 18 18 1 18 18 18 18 18 18

Tony Dutton 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gary Elcock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matthew Emery 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Edward Evitt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

James Fanning 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mark Fanning 18 18 1 18 18 18 18 18 18

David Fanshawe 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20 20

Tim Farmer 9 10 19 2 19 19 19 19 19 19

Richard Finn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Andrew Fisher 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mark Foster 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rob Foster 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tom Glibbery 15 15 1 15 15 15 15 15 15

Duncan Gould 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martin Gwillam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steve Hammond 17 16 33 2 33 33 33 33 33 33

Lee Harris 11 11 1 11 11 11 11 11 11

Trevor Harris 15 15 1 15 15 15 15 15 15

Liam Harrold 20 20 20 20 80 4 80 80 80 80 80 80

Terry Hastings 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thomas Hender 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lawrence Hewitt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

MEN'S OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP
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MEN'S OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Allan Hodson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simon Hudson 19 17 19 13 20 18 16 10 122 8 132 132 132 132 132 132

Ian Jennings 14 14 1 14 14 14 14 14 14

Mark Johnson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicky Jones 11 19 14 4 19 11 20 13 18 18 121 10 132 143 147 147 147 147

Peter Kelsall 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Richard Lodge 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Eamon Lyons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stephen Marshall 13 13 1 13 13 13 13 13 13

Michael Mason 20 16 17 20 14 18 15 15 19 19 129 10 144 159 173 173 173 173

David McAllister 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stephen McCann 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Richard Moore 14 11 18 43 3 43 43 43 43 43 43

Michael Morley 19 20 19 20 20 19 20 137 7 137 137 137 137 137 137

Tom Neal 14 8 22 2 22 22 22 22 22 22

Aaron Neath 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

James Nelson 18 13 19 50 3 50 50 50 50 50 50

Garry Newman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carl Nicholls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colin Nicholls 17 2 19 2 19

Ryan Noon 7 19 18 44 3 44

Marcus Nye 18 13 31 2 31 31 31 31 31 31

Mark O'Rourke 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quentin Oury 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toby Oury 19 19 1 19 19 19 19 19 19

Ian Pallett 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Harshad Patel 18 19 20 12 18 18 20 125 7 125 125 125 125 125 125

John Pearce 17 12 15 16 60 4 60 60 60 60 60 60

Thomas Pledger-Barton 16 16 1 16 16 16 16 16 16

Jack Pridy 5 5 1 5 5 5 5 5 5

John Quinn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fazel Rahman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simon Rhodes 19 17 17 53 3 53 53 53 53 53 53

David Roberts 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Joseph Schembri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mark Shaw 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Craig Simmons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Henry Simpson 14 19 18 3 20 12 19 14 20 17 127 10 141 153 156 156 156 156

Adam Smith 15 15 1 15 15 15 15 15 15

Chris Sprules 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gordon Walker 20 9 29 2 29 29 29 29 29 29

Martin Wall 16 16 17 49 3 49 49 49 49 49 49

Chris Waple 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peter Waterhouse 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Michael Webb 19 19 1 19 19 19 19 19 19

Luke White 20 20 20 19 20 20 119 6 119 119 119 119 119 119

Daniel Williams 20 20 20 60 3 60 60 60 60 60 60

Andrew Wood 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20 20

Keran Wood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ammar Zia 16 16 1 16 16 16 16 16 16

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2 2 8 2 12 1 1 1 0 11 7 5 5 4 7 4 19 3 1 6 13 3 3 11 6 1 4 4 0 0 0
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MEN'S OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP
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Jacob Barton U35 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20 20

Simon Brown U35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Adam Cole U35 19 19 1 19 19 19 19 19 19

Andrew Dalzell U35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scott Davies U35 18 18 1 18 18 18 18 18 18

Alex Dicken U35 20 18 38 2 38 38 38 38 38 38

James Fanning U35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

David Fanshawe U35 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20 20

Liam Harrold U35 20 20 20 20 80 4 80 80 80 80 80 80

Stephen Marshall U35 19 19 1 19 19 19 19 19 19

Michael Mason U35 20 19 19 20 20 19 19 19 19 20 137 10 156 175 194 194 194 194

Aaron Neath U35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

James Nelson U35 19 19 20 58 3 58 58 58 58 58 58

Thomas Pledger-Barton U35 19 19 1 19 19 19 19 19 19

Jack Pridy U35 17 17 1 17 17 17 17 17 17

Luke White U35 20 20 20 20 20 20 120 6 120 120 120 120 120 120

Andrew Wood U35 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Thomas Archer V35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Adam Benjamin V35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ben Dean V35 20 18 20 58 3 58 58 58 58 58 58

Mark Fanning V35 19 19 1 19 19 19 19 19 19

Tom Glibbery V35 19 19 1 19 19 19 19 19 19

Thomas Hender V35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicky Jones V35 20 20 20 15 20 19 20 20 20 20 140 10

David McAllister V35 0 0 0

Ryan Noon V35 16 20 20 56 3

Mark O'Rourke V35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Quentin Oury V35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Toby Oury V35 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20 20

Adam Smith V35 17 17 1 17 17 17 17 17 17

Michael Webb V35 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20 20

Ammar Zia V35 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20 20

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Brett Antill V40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicholas Beach V40 19 19 38 2 38 38 38 38 38 38

Chris Boden V40 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20 20

Neil Brown V40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mandeep Chatha V40 19 19 1 19 19 19 19 19 19

Daniel Day V40 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20 20

Matthew Emery V40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carl Nicholls V40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Colin Nicholls V40 19 18 37 2 37 37 37 37 37 37

Harshad Patel V40 19 20 20 19 20 20 20 138 7 138 138 138 138 138 138

Fazel Rahman V40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

David Roberts V40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Martin Wall V40 20 19 20 59 3 59 59 59 59 59 59

Daniel Williams V40 20 20 20 60 3 60 60 60 60 60 60

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kevin Adams V45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steve Blakemore V45 20 20 20 20 80 4 80 80 80 80 80 80

Mark Chapman V45 19 19 38 2 38 38 38 38 38 38

Peter Dimbleby V45 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20 20

MEN'S AGE GROUP COMPETITION
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MEN'S AGE GROUP COMPETITION

Andrew Fisher V45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mark Foster V45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lee Harris V45 19 19 1 19 19 19 19 19 19

Marcus Nye V45 20 19 39 2 39 39 39 39 39 39

Simon Rhodes V45 20 20 19 59 3 59 59 59 59 59 59

Joseph Schembri V45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mark Shaw V45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gordon Walker V45 20 18 38 2 38 38 38 38 38 38

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nick Benton V50 20 19 19 20 20 19 20 19 137 8 156 156 156 156 156 156

Tim Farmer V50 18 18 36 2 36 36 36 36 36 36

Steve Hammond V50 20 20 40 2 40 40 40 40 40 40

Trevor Harris V50 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20 20

Stephen McCann V50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tom Neal V50 20 20 40 2 40 40 40 40 40 40

Garry Newman V50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Craig Simmons V50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kevin Attwood V55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tony Dutton V55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rob Foster V55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Duncan Gould V55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ian Jennings V55 19 19 1 19 19 19 19 19 19

Richard Lodge V55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Richard Moore V55 20 18 19 57 3 57 57 57 57 57 57

Michael Morley V55 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140 7 140 140 140 140 140 140

Keran Wood V55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tony Baker V60 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20 20

Steve Benzie V60 18 18 1 18 18 18 18 18 18

Ian Boneham V60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Philip Brayford V60 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20 20

Gary Elcock V60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Edward Evitt V60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lawrence Hewitt V60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Allan Hodson V60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Simon Hudson V60 20 20 20 19 20 19 20 18 138 8 156 156 156 156 156 156

Mark Johnson V60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peter Kelsall V60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Eamon Lyons V60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ian Pallett V60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

John Pearce V60 20 20 20 20 80 4 80 80 80 80 80 80

Henry Simpson V60 20 20 20 19 20 19 20 20 20 20 140 10 160 179 198 198 198 198

Chris Sprules V60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Chris Waple V60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peter Waterhouse V60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Phil Beagan V70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Liam Bradley V70 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140 7 140 140 140 140 140 140

Dave Buckerfield V70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Geoff Card V70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

David Coleman V70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Richard Finn V70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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MEN'S AGE GROUP COMPETITION

Martin Gwillam V70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Terry Hastings V70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

John Quinn V70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Gemma Archer 13 19 13 15 12 15 12 14 19 10 20 19 19 126 13 140 153 166 178 190 200

Raksha (Roxy) Babla 14 18 14 46 3 46 46 46 46 46 46

Lucy Baker 16 16 17 49 3 49 49 49 49 49 49

Nicola Baker 14 13 15 12 14 19 9 19 16 19 116 10 129 141 150 150 150 150

Rebecca Beale 17 17 1 17 17 17 17 17 17

Helen Beecham 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorraine Beesley 19 20 20 20 79 4 79 79 79 79 79 79

Michelle Bennett 11 11 1 11 11 11 11 11 11

Victoria Bird 15 11 26 2 26 26 26 26 26 26

Sarah Bishop 19 10 19 15 15 16 18 112 7 112 112 112 112 112 112

Louise Booker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mandy Brassington-Harris 16 16 1 16 16 16 16 16 16

Lizi Chambers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Josephine Clensy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sarah Connor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Claire Crook 19 20 20 20 20 18 19 136 7 136 136 136 136 136 136

Sue Davis 13 13 1 13 13 13 13 13 13

Sue Desborough 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lisa Dimbleby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Joanne Dulson-Cox 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stephanie Elcock 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lynda Elmore 20 7 13 40 3 40 40 40 40 40 40

Melissa Emery 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucy Farrington 20 16 36 2 36 36 36 36 36 36

Sarah-Anne Fitzsimmons 10 13 14 17 54 4 54 54 54 54 54 54

Alison Forbes 17 17 1 17 17 17 17 17 17

Elizabeth Freeth 17 18 35 2

Claire Gibbs 14 14 1 14 14 14 14 14 14

Sally Gordon 20 10 18 18 19 13 98 6 98 98 98 98 98 98

Emily Grimwade 18 13 11 42 3 42 42 42 42 42 42

Sarah Hinkley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Helen Hirst 18 18 1 18 18 18 18 18 18

Nicola James 12 8 17 14 16 14 8 14 95 8 103 103 103 103 103 103

Amy Johnson 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20 20

Barbara Johnson 14 16 19 49 3 49 49 49 49 49 49

Rachael Jones 17 18 19 19 19 20 20 132 7 132 132 132 132 132 132

Anne Kelsall 20 17 20 18 19 20 15 19 133 8 148 148 148 148 148 148

Laura Kirwan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Karen Kiteley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Melissa Langdon 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sarah Lyons 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tracy Millar 17 16 17 17 67 4 67

Michelle Morgan 15 18 33 2 33

Denise Mulheir 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Charlotte Newman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jackie Newman 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kara Nicholls 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shelley Nicholls 19 17 18 54 3 54 54 54 54 54 54

Claire O'Brien 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Victoria O'Connor 20 16 15 14 17 15 17 16 116 8 130 130 130 130 130 130

Angela Oury 12 12 1 12 12 12 12 12 12

LADIES' OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP
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LADIES' OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP

Tammy Partridge-Smith 16 18 11 16 61 4 61 61 61 61 61 61

Anita Passmore 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Helen Peake 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Helen Phillips 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Claire Pugh-Patel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jane Quinn 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ellie Ridley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Joanne Ridley 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emily Roach 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wendy Sargeant 15 20 15 19 18 18 17 122 7 122 122 122 122 122 122

Rebecca Steele 11 9 20 2 20 20 20 20 20 20

Joanna Stephens 18 16 18 19 17 20 19 127 7 127 127 127 127 127 127

Kathryn Stevenson 12 12 1 12 12 12 12 12 12

Maria Taylor 16 17 33 2 33 33 33 33 33 33

Judith Toase 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lisa Wakeman 20 20 20 60 3 60 60 60 60 60 60

Elizabeth Watters 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emily Wilson-Gavin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amanda Woolaston 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Abigail Wright 13 12 25 2 25 25 25 25 25 25

Katrina Anne Wyke 12 12 1 12 12 12 12 12 12

Jo Yarnall 12 9 20 18 19 14 15 16 20 15 123 10 137 149 158 158 158 158

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 7 12 1 14 2 5 3 0 8 0 7 12 10 7 10 10 5 1 7 13 2 2 5 8 0 5 3 0 0 0
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Lizi Chambers U35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucy Farrington U35 20 19 39 2 39 39 39 39 39 39

Alison Forbes U35 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20 20

Elizabeth Freeth U35 20 20 40 2 40 40 40 40 40 40

Amy Johnson U35 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20 20

Denise Mulheir U35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Charlotte Newman U35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ellie Ridley U35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Elizabeth Watters U35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gemma Archer V35 19 20 19 19 20 20 20 20 20 19 20 20 20 140 13 160 180 199 218 237 256

Victoria Bird V35 19 18 37 2 37 37 37 37 37 37

Melissa Emery V35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Emily Grimwade V35 20 18 19 57 3 57 57 57 57 57 57

Rachael Jones V35 20 19 20 19 20 20 20 138 7 138 138 138 138 138 138

Laura Kirwan V35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Claire Pugh-Patel V35 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lisa Wakeman V35 20 20 20 60 3 60 60 60 60 60 60

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lucy Baker V40 19 19 20 58 3 58 58 58 58 58 58

Nicola Baker V40 19 18 19 19 18 20 18 20 20 20 137 10 155 173 191 191 191 191

Helen Beecham V40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Josephine Clensy V40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Joanne Dulson-Cox V40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Claire Gibbs V40 19 19 1 19 19 19 19 19 19

Sally Gordon V40 20 19 20 20 20 20 119 6 119 119 119 119 119 119

Kara Nicholls V40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shelley Nicholls V40 20 20 20 60 3 60 60 60 60 60 60

Claire O'Brien V40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Victoria O'Connor V40 20 20 18 19 20 19 19 19 136 8 154 154 154 154 154 154

Angela Oury V40 17 17 1 17 17 17 17 17 17

Rebecca Steele V40 19 16 35 2 35 35 35 35 35 35

Kathryn Stevenson V40 17 17 1 17 17 17 17 17 17

Abigail Wright V40 20 19 39 2 39 39 39 39 39 39

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raksha (Roxy) Babla V45 19 19 19 57 3 57 57 57 57 57 57

Michelle Bennett V45 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20 20

Sarah Bishop V45 20 17 20 17 19 19 19 131 7 131 131 131 131 131 131

Louise Booker V45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sarah Connor V45 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Claire Crook V45 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140 7 140 140 140 140 140 140

Lisa Dimbleby V45 0 0

Sarah-Anne Fitzsimmons V45 19 19 18 19 75 4

Sarah Lyons V45 0 0

Tracy Millar V45 19 20 18 20 77 4

LADIES' AGE GROUP COMPETITION
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LADIES' AGE GROUP COMPETITION

Michelle Morgan V45 19 20 39 2

Tammy Partridge-Smith V45 20 20 18 19 77 4

Helen Peake V45 0 0

Katrina Anne Wyke V45 18 18 1

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rebecca Beale V50 19 19 1 19 19 19 19 19 19

Mandy Brassington-Harris V50 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20 20

Stephanie Elcock V50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lynda Elmore V50 20 17 17 54 3 54 54 54 54 54 54

Sarah Hinkley V50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nicola James V50 18 18 19 20 19 18 19 19 132 8 150 150 150 150 150 150

Barbara Johnson V50 19 19 20 58 3 58 58 58 58 58 58

Karen Kiteley V50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jackie Newman V50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Anita Passmore V50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Joanne Ridley V50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Joanna Stephens V50 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140 7 140 140 140 140 140 140

Jo Yarnall V50 18 19 20 20 20 20 19 20 20 20 140 10 159 178 196 196 196 196

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lorraine Beesley V55 20 20 20 20 80 4 80 80 80 80 80 80

Sue Davis V55 20 20 1 20 20 20 20 20 20

Melissa Langdon V55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Helen Phillips V55 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maria Taylor V55 20 20 40 2 40 40 40 40 40 40

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sue Desborough V60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Helen Hirst V60 19 19 1 19 19 19 19 19 19

Anne Kelsall V60 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 20 140 8 160 160 160 160 160 160

Jane Quinn V60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wendy Sargeant V60 19 20 19 20 19 20 20 137 7 137 137 137 137 137 137

Judith Toase V60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 7 12 1 14 2 5 3 0 8 0 7 12 10 7 10 10 5 1 7 13 2 2 5 8 0 5 3 0 0 0


